
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COUNTERSPELL	SINGAPORE	2024-11-01	to	2024-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2024-11-09 	Instagram	Ads txn_GkHWyGl -$18.19 -$18.19
2024-11-12 GSUITE	MAILMERGE txn_5wHrnzw $0.00 -$18.19
2024-11-13 Invoice	to	THE	MASTERPLAN	LLP txn_d7HvqEJ $754.25 $736.06
2024-11-18 Drinks	and	�		SD	card txn_zVH2d58 -$161.33 $574.73
2024-11-21 	Powerplugs txn_LgHGJq0 -$63.32 $511.41
2024-11-21 	Day	2	Lunch	-	Pizza	Hut txn_lZHPP24 -$568.24 -$56.83
2024-11-21 Tissues	and	Gloves txn_evHJzp8 -$8.24 -$65.07
2024-11-21 	Midnight	Surprise txn_XGHmEJK -$179.68 -$244.75
2024-11-22 	Identification	Stickers txn_9KHggen -$1.63 -$246.38
2024-11-23 	Cookies	for	Opening	Ceremony txn_oyH05Zb -$149.73 -$396.11
2024-11-23 ✉		Printouts	for	letters	for	stipends txn_oyH00Yd -$81.13 -$477.24
2024-11-26 THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_BZHG0Rd -$527.49 -$1,004.73

WITHDRAWN:	$1,758.98.	DEPOSITED:	$754.25. -$1,004.73

Counterspell	Singapore	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Counterspell	Singapore's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


